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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen im Sax, Disentis
9. Januar 2025

Rangliste

# StNr

Name

Linn, Justus & Moritz

1 202
2 203
3 20
4 204

catrina-experience.com

Siegrist Rahel

Siegrist Noah

Egger Lars

Feinberg Azrael

Gesamt

29.60

35.79

47.65

59.99

Diff

+6.19

+18.05

+30.39

081923020
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